
FIXTURE DATES & VENUES FOR 2025 rev 22 Oct

Thur 23 Oct   14.00 Semi Drawn Triples & 4 x hcp singles 

Fri 24 Oct Pairs host La Posada             Triples @ Saydo

Sun 26- Wed 29 Oct FAB Malaga Two Bowl Pairs Saydo

Wed 29 Oct.  13.00 Currie BC-9 to 10 play on their own Alistair

Fri 31 Oct, 1 & 2 Nov Provincial vs Almeria, Almeria

Fri 7 Nov Triples host  La Posada              Pairs @ La Posada

Sat 8 Nov 10.30 Greystone BC  4 rinks B.Abroad

Mon 10 Nov Handicap singles- 3 sessions

Tues 11 Nov Handicap Singles- pm

Wed 12 Nov International Challenge

Fri 14 Nov Triples host Benavista                Pairs @ Lauro

Sat 15 - Tues 18 Nov Saydo Open Saydo

Wed 19 Nov Handicap Singles am & pm

Fri 21 Nov Pairs host Lauro.      No Triples game

Sat 22 Nov Malaga Challenge Cup Final Mijas

Mon 24 Nov Ladies day at Lauro Hcp Singles - QF  Lauro

Wed 26 Nov Handicap Singles. Semis

Sat 29 Nov- 2 Dec President's Fours. Benavista

Wed 3 Dec 11.00 Handicap Singles and Drawn Triples Finals

Sat 6 thru Tue 9 Ball and Chain Mijas


